NORTH AMERICA PRODUCT CATALOG
BLOOD COLLECTION
DEVICES
sol-m.com | info@sol-m.com
NACA-M TP-276-1121
©2022 Sol-Millennium Medical Inc. All rights reserved.
1 solm.com | info@solm.com
Sol-Millennium is a vertically integrated global medical supply company

SMSNH22125 22G 1 1/4" 50 400
Blood Collection
Quick Order Guide
BLO
O
D
 CO
LLECTIO
N
19 solm.com | info@solm.com
Ref.
Number Description Penetration
Depth(mm) Gauge Box Case
SLA001 Sol-Care Safety Lancet 1.6mm 30G 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
SLA004 Sol-Care Safety Lancet 1.8mm 28G 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
SLA005 Sol-Care Safety Lancet 1.8mm 23G 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
SLA008 Sol-Care Safety Lancet 1.8mm 21G 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
Sol-Care™ Safety Lancets
Sol-Care™ Safety Blood Collection Tube Holder Set
Reference Number Box Qty Case Qty
7001BCD 50 400
Sol-Care™ Safety Winged Blood Collection Needle with Luer Adapter
Reference Number Gauge Needle
Length
Tubing
Length Box Qty Case Qty
110201030030 21G 3/4" 7" 50 200
110201030031 21G 3/4" 12 " 50 200
110201030032 23G 3/4" 7" 50 200
110201030033 23G 3/4" 12 " 50 200
110201030034 25G 3/4" 7" 50 200
110201030035 25G 3/4" 12 " 50 200
Sol-Care™ Safety Winged Blood Collection Needle with Pre-attached Holder
Reference Number Gauge Needle
Length
Tubing
Length Box Qty Case Qty
110201030004 21G 3/4" 7" 25 200
110201030002 21G 3/4" 12 " 25 200
110201030008 23G 3/4" 7" 25 200
110201030006 23G 3/4" 12 " 25 200
110201030012 25G 3/4" 7" 25 200
110201030010 25G 3/4" 12 " 25 200
BLO
O
D
 CO
LLECTIO
N
20solm.com | info@solm.com
Ref. Number Description Size Box Case
SIA1001 Sterile Alcohol Swabs –
30mm x 30mm Medium 100 pcs 10,000 pcs
SIA1002 Sterile Alcohol Swabs –
85mm x 45mm Large 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
SIA2001 Non-sterile Alcohol Swabs –
30mm x 30mm Medium 100 pcs 10,000 pcs
SIA2002 Non-sterile Alcohol Swabs –
85mm x 45mm Large 100 pcs 1,000 pcs
Ref. Number Description Guage Box Case
LAN001 Sol-M Blood Lancet 30G 100 pcs 5,000 pcs
LAN002 Sol-M Blood Lancet 28G 100 pcs 5,000 pcs
LAN003 Sol-M Blood Lancet 33G 100 pcs 5,000 pcs
Ref. Number Description Box Case
LAD001 Sol-M Lancing Device 1 200
Sol-M™ Blood Lancets
Sol-M™ Blood Lancing Device
Alcohol Swabs
Accessories
Ref. Number Description Box Qty  Case Qty
LA21920 Sol-M Luer Adapter 20G 100 1,000
TNQ002 Sol-M Latex-Free Tourniquet 1” x 18” 25 2,500
110201050001 Sol-M Blood Collection Tube Holder 250 1,000